Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Ar nband Cal
24010 Ri ver
24005 Dezi
24006 Sequel
24015 Xarya
24017 Scout

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Ar nband Cal
22009 M ya
22025 Solo 6
22015 Denal
22026 Duf f
22048 DeVal t
22011 Raven
22047 Johnny
22024 Tenpo
22001 Kai
22027 Nakoma
22010 Fi xx
22014 Buzz
22036 Dodger
22006 Edwar d
22037 Pl enty
22017 Bel | a
22016 Bode
22004 Dol ce

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

A WNPE

Ar nband Cal
20004 Gem
20010 Spi ce
20009 Ellie
20003 Kenzi e
20011 Zoe
20012 W nni e

Saturday, June 10, 2017
Masters Gamblers

Ganbl e: 15 seconds

Nane Ti me

35.
35.
39.
No
No

92
89
05
Ti me
Ti me

5pt

OPFr FrLr OO

Ganbl e: 15 seconds

Nane Ti me

35.
35.
35.

B

>Z3335828888888Y

=
S3cdada

5pt

P PORPEFPEPNORFRPEDNDMNMNMNOONDNLER

Ganbl e: 15 seconds

Nane Ti me

35.
36.
36.
No
No
No

24
84
46
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

5pt

QO OFrLDNDN

Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
2 5
3 1
1 3
1 3
2 2
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
2 4
0 5
4 2
2 3
1 3
0 3
1 2
3 1
2 3
3 4
0 3
1 3
1 3
0 4
2 4
0 4
1 2
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
0 5
1 4
3 2
4 2
2 4
1 4

24 inch Judge:

1Pt

P h~O N B

Gambl e

25
25

22 inch Judge:

1Pt

Arbhowoaobrr,poaob,poo~NoONKAMO

Gambl e

25
25
25
25

20 inch Judge:

1Pt

Ol W w o wy,

Gambl e

25
25
25

Val

Val

Val

Rei ner
Scor e

45
43
20
18
11

Rei ner
Scor e

49
49
45
39
25
23
23
22
21
21
21
18
18
18
17
17
16

Rei ner
Scor e

50
49
48
19
17
16

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

1 16011 ToGo 37.45 0 2 3 2

2 16010 Menphi s No Ti e 1 2 4 3

3 16007 Bently No Ti e 0 2 2 4
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 14 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

1 14009 Ritz 38. 27 1 0 3 4

2 14007 Chaser No Ti e 1 1 3 4

3 14004 Lydi a No Ti ne 0 2 4 2

4 14002 Flirt No Ti ne 1 0 3 4
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Masters 10 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

1 10012 Penny 35.73 1 1 4 4

2 10006 HOTS 38. 45 1 1 4 4

3 10007 MonoHa! 41. 02 0 2 5 3

4 10011 Bi ng No Ti ne 1 1 2 5

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 39
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 14
Percent Qualified: 35.9%

Judge:
Ganbl e

25

Judge:
Ganbl e

25

Judge:
Ganbl e

25
25
25

Rei ner
Scor e

39
22
14

Rei ner
Scor e

40
18
16
15

Rei ner
Scor e

45
45
44
17

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call

P20023
P20017
P20025
P20005
P20020
P20007
P20006
P20001
P20002

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call

P16013
P16003
P16016
P16007
P16002
P16010
P16014
P16009
P16015
P16006
P16017

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call

1 P08002
2 PO8001

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call

1 P12002

Nyke
Ri pl ey
Br et
Kash
Ruger
Dandy
Fl i ng
Ki mber
Angus

Bl aze
Lilly
Pi pit
Rachael
Maddi e
Phoebe
Roscoe
Fiji

Al bus
Cadi e
Whi m

Doc
Haily

Sanba

Ganbl e: 16 seconds
Nanme

Ganbl e: 16 seconds
Nanme

Name

Name

Saturday, June 10, 2017
Performancelll Gamblers

Perf ormance |11
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

36. 00
36. 82
37.57
39. 66
40. 16
No Ti ne
No Ti ne
No Ti ne
Absent

RPORNRRELRNO
PNWRRPNOW
NDERP PR DMDNWO
WU bhwwow

Per f ormance |11

Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

No Ti ne 1 2 3 3

No Ti ne 2 0 3 4

No Ti ne 1 2 2 4

No Ti ne 1 0 3 5

41. 96 0 3 2 2

No Ti ne 0 1 4 4

No Ti ne 0 1 4 2

No Ti ne 0 2 2 3

No Ti ne 0 0 4 3

No Ti ne 0 1 3 2

No Ti ne 0 1 0 3
Ganbl e: 18 seconds Perf ormance |11
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

39. 29 0 2 4 2

No Ti ne 0 0 6 3
Ganbl e: 17 seconds Per f ormance |11
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

No Ti ne 1 1 4 4

20 inch Judge: Val

Gambl e

25
25
25
25
25

Scor e

47
47
47
44
44
21
17
17

16 inch Judge: Val

Gambl e

Scor e

20
20
19
16
15
15
13
13
11
11

6

8 inch Judge: Val

Gambl e

25

Scor e

41
15

12 inch Judge: Val

Gambl e

Scor e

20

Rei ner

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Rei ner

Rei ner

Qualified

Rei ner



2 P12006 Posh No Tinme

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
5Pt

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me
1 P14002 Zeke 37.63
2 P14004 St at No Ti ne

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

25

-
28. 0%

Per f ormance |11

3Pt

14 i nch
Gambl e

25

19

Judge: Val
Scor e

43
20

Rei ner

Qualified



Saturday, June 10, 2017
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Val Reiner
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 V16002 Phoeni x No Ti ne 0 1 4 4 15

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%



D stance: 181 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane

1 24006 Sequel
24022 Hei st
24015 Xarya
24017 Scout

D stance: 181 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane

1 22025 Solo 6

2 22032 Ri pl ey

3 22013 Cash

4 22010 Fi xx
22047 Johnny B
22041 G mmi ck
22012 Rachael
22011 Raven
22014 Buzz
22027 Nakoma
22016 Bode
22006 Edwar d
22048 DeVal t
22037 Pl enty
22015 Denal
22017 Bel | a
22036 Dodger
22038 Dancer
22050 Jesse Belle
22004 Dol ce

D stance: 181 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane

1 20010 Spi ce

2 20011 Zoe

3 20012 W nni e
20003 Kenzi e
20004 Gem

Saturday, June 10, 2017
Masters Standard

57 seconds
Ti me

47. 44
No Ti ne
No Ti ne
Absent

57 seconds
Ti me

43.
44,
47.
47.
47.
52.
48.
50.
51.
59.

44
91
38
49
97
85
62
68
71
89
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
sent

&

S3dddcaa

Z5665566588

57 seconds
Ti me

45. 44
60. 85
54.24
No Ti ne
No Ti ne

Mast er s
TFl ts R

0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

Mast er s
TFl ts R

. 00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
89
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
. 00

OCOO0O0O0O0O00ONOOOOO00000
O OO0 OO0 0O0DO0DO0OO0OFrRPOPFPROOOOOoOOo

Mast er s
TFl ts R

o

o

o
OO PFr oo

24 inch Judge:

S

22 inch Judge:

S

20 inch Judge:

S

0
0
0

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OONOPFPOOOOOOOo

OONOO

F

F

F

o o

e eolNolNeolNeleololNolNoNolNolololololNollolole)

OO OoOoOOo

Val
E

Val
E

Val
E

0
1

PP RPRPRPRPRPRPRPOO0OO0OOOOOOOO

PP, OOO

Rei ner
Scor e

0.00
Elim
Elim

Rei ner
Scor e

00
.00
.00
00
. 00
. 00
00
. 00
. 00
12. 89
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
El i
Eli

N UIOOOO OO

3

33333333

Rei ner
Scor e

0. 00
3.85
15. 00
Elim
Elim

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



D stance: 177 yards SCT: 60 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Val Reiner

Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 16004 Fi gment 45. 61 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
2 16010 Menphi s 56. 26 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5. 00
3 16011 ToGo 62.71 2.71 1 0 0 0 7.71
4 16007 Bently 57. 88 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00

Di stance: 177 yards SCT: 60 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Val Reiner

Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 14004 Lydi a 64. 48 4.48 0 0 0 0 4.48
2 14009 Ritz 53. 97 0. 00 2 0 0 0 10. 00

Di stance: 177 yards SCT: 62 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge: Val Reiner

Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 10007 MonoHa! 48. 52 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 10006 HOTS 52. 38 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
3 10012 Penny 61. 82 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
4 10011 Bi ng 69. 12 7.12 0 0 0 0 7.12

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 37

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 12
Percent Qualified: 32.4%



D stance: 181 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 P20005 Kash

2 P20007 Dandy

3 P20006 Fling
P20019 Carly
P20001 Ki nber
P20020 Ruger
P20002 Angus
P20023 Nyke

D stance: 181 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 P16016 Pipit

2 P16010 Phoebe

3 P16002 WMaddie

4 P16013 Bl aze
P16009 Fiji
P16014 Roscoe

D stance: 177 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 PO8001 Haily

2 P08002 Doc

D stance: 177 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 P12002 Sanba

2 P12006 Posh

3 P12003 Spencer

Saturday, June 10, 2017
Performancelll Standard

60 seconds Per f ormance ||

Ti me TFl ts R S F E
60. 74 0.74 0 0 0 0
47. 64 0. 00 0 1 0 0
63. 42 3.42 0 1 0 0
No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1
No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1
Absent
Absent
Absent

60 seconds Per f ormance ||

Ti me TFl ts R S F E
49,52 0. 00 0 0 0 0
58.12 0. 00 0 0 0 0
64. 57 4. 57 0 0 0 0
45,51 0. 00 0 1 0 0
No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1
Absent

65 seconds Per f ormance ||

Ti ne TRl ts R S F E
60. 29 0. 00 0 0 0 0
73.61 8.61 1 0 0 0

63 seconds Per f ormance ||

Ti ne TRl ts R S F E
56. 75 0. 00 0 0 0 0
61. 62 0. 00 0 0 0 0
53. 65 0. 00 0 1 0 0

20 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

8 inch Judge:

12 inch Judge:

Val
Scor e

0.74
5.00
8.42
Elim
Elim

Val
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
4. 57
5. 00
Elim

Val
Scor e

0. 00
13. 61

Val
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
5. 00

Rei ner

Rei ner

Qualified
Qualified

Rei ner

Qualified

Rei ner

Qualified
Qualified



Di stance: 181 yards SCT: 60 seconds Per formance |11 14 inch Judge: Val Reiner
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

1 P14004 St at 44. 46 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 16

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 37.5%



Saturday, June 10, 2017
Veterans Standard

Di stance: 181 yards SCT: 63 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Val Reiner
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

1 V16002 Phoeni x 74.87 11. 87 0 0 0 0 11. 87

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%



Saturday, June 10, 2017
MastersPairs

D stance: 174 yards SCT: 55 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me

10012
24006

22012
24021

24015

22004

24017

1 22011
22025

22009
22015

20012
22048

4 22024
22047

3 14009
22016

2 20010
22006

20003

22014
22048

Penny 59. 89
Sequel

Rachael 51. 98
Bonber

Xarya Absent
Dol ce Absent
Scout

Raven 37. 39
Solo 6

M ya 39. 90
Denal

W nni e No Ti nme
DeVl t

Tenpo 49, 53
Johnny B

Rtz 40. 41
Bode

Spi ce 39.41
Edwar d

Kenzi e Absent
Buzz 45, 58

* k% m\mlt * % %

Di stance: 171 yards SCT: 59 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me

1 14004
16010

Lydi a 54. 35
Menphi s

Mast ers

R

0

Mast ers

R

0

Open

M ni

S

S

0

0

Judge:
F

Judge:
F

Val

Val

Rei ner

E

Rei ner

E

1

0

0

Scor e

Elim

61. 98

37.39 Qualifi
Qual i fi

Elim

Elim

54.53 Qual i fi

Qual i fi

40. 41 Qualifi
Qual i fi

39.41 Qualifi
Qual i fi

55.58

Scor e

54.35 Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



10006 HOTS 58. 80

10011 Bi ng

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

22

10
45. 5%

1

Elim



D st ance:

D st ance:

P20019
P20021

P14002
P20017

P16014
P20018

P20001
P20005

P20020

P20002

P14004

P20011

P16017
P16023

P0O8002
P16006

P14001
P16013

P20023

PO8001
P12002

174 yards
Arnband Cal

171 yards
Arnband Cal

Name

Carly
Bounder

Zeke
Ri pl ey

Roscoe
Ci nder

Ki mber
Kash

Ruger

Angus

St at

W1 ow

Vhi m
Toohey

Doc
Cadi e

Rush
Bl aze

Nyke

Name

Haily
Sanba

SCT:

SCT:

Saturday, June 10, 2017
Performancelll Pairs

58 seconds Per f ormance ||

Ti me R S
66. 47 1 0
42.74 0 1
No Ti e 0 0
49. 17 0 0
Absent
Absent
No Ti e 0 0
59.13 2 0
56. 84 1 1
39.94 0 0
Absent

62 seconds Per f ormance ||
Ti me R S

No Ti nme 0 0

Open Judge: Val Reiner
F E Score
0 0 71.47
0 0 47.74 Qualified
Qualified
0 1 Elim
0 0 49.17 Qualified
Qualified
0 1 Elim
0 0 69. 13
0 0 66. 84
0 0 39.94 Qualified
Qualified
M ni  Judge: Val Reiner
F E Score
0 1 Elim



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 48 seconds
Arnband Call Nane
20006 Rush
20011 Zoe
20012 W nni e
20010 Spi ce
20003 Kenzi e
20015 W cked

Openi ng: 48 seconds
Arnband Call Nane
24005 Dezi
24006 Sequel
24015 Xarya
24010 Ri ver
24021 Bonber
24022 Hei st
24017 Scout

Openi ng: 48 seconds
Arnband Call Nane
22005 Snaf u
22047 Johnny B
22037 Pl enty
22006 Edwar d
22011 Raven
22048 DeWal t
22025 Solo 6
22024 Tenpo
22017 Bel | a
22036 Dodger
22014 Buzz
22026 Duf f
22016 Bode
22031 Prize
22013 Cash
22004 Dol ce

Mast ers

Saturday, June 10, 2017
M asters Snooker

Ti me

51.
53.
53.
42.
37.

59
03
91
96
76

Absent

Mast ers

Ti me

44
52

50
No
No
No
38

Mast ers

. 87
.53
. 45
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
.82

Ti me

48.
47.
48.
52.
43.
43.
45.
42.
53.
47.

No
No
No

18.

No

48
97
85
15
50
27
37
23
97
80
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
48
Ti me

Absent

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+2

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+5

20 inch Judge:

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+5

24 inch Judge:

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

22 inch Judge:

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+0
1+0
1+0

Val

Rei ner

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5

Val

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

Val

1+5
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0

1+5

Rei ner

20
20
20
20

2

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+7

Rei ner

27
20
14
14

o © ©

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+6

1+6

1+6

27
27
27
20
20
14

[EY
N

OO OO O W

Scor e

50
44
44
37
17

Scor e

51
44
43
38
33
33
17

Scor e

56
51
51
49
44
38
38
33
33
32
24
21
10

Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q
Super Q
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Openi ng: 52 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2
1 10007 MboroHal! 44. 76 145 1+6
2 10004 I nga 59. 26 1+7  1+7
3 10006 HOTS No Ti ne 1+7  1+7
4 10011 Bi ng No Ti ne 1+7  1+7

Openi ng: 50 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2
1 14009 Ritz 49. 46 1+7  1+7
2 14002 Flirt 52.22 1+7  1+7
3 14007 Chaser No Ti e 1+7  1+7
4 14004 Lydi a No Ti e 1+7 1+6

Openi ng: 50 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2
1 16004 Fi gment No Ti e 1+7 1+0
2 16010 Menphi s 53.41 1+7 1+6
3 16007 Bently 57. 43 1+7 1+6

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 38
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 24
Percent Qualified: 63.2%

Val

Rei ner

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5

Val
RC3

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0

Val
RC3

1+5
1+5
1+5

Rei ner

27
14
14

0

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

Rei ner

27
14
14

0

RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+6

20
20
20

Scor e

48
38
38
22

Scor e

51
38
38
16

Scor e

42
41
41

Super Q
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q
Qualified
Qualified



Openi ng: 49 seconds

Pl ace Arnband

P16013
P16006
P16015
P16017
P16016
P16026
P16021
P16010
P16014

A WOWN PP

Per f ormance |11

Cal |l Nanme Ti me
Bl aze 55

Cadi e 59.
Al bus 58.
Whi m 66.
Pi pit No

Sayre 57.
Cal ypso 61.
Phoebe 57.
Roscoe 57.

Openi ng: 49 seconds

Pl ace Arnband

P20017
P20021
P20006
P20018
P20001
P20019
P20005
P20023
P20002
P20020

A WOWN PP

Per f ormance |11

Call Nare Ti e
Ri pl ey 48.
Bounder 49,
Fl i ng 50.
Ci nder 53.
Ki nber 56.
Carly No

Kash No

Nyke Abs
Angus Abs
Ruger Abs

Openi ng: 51 seconds

Pl ace Arnband
1 P12006
2 P12003
3 P12004

Per f ormance |11

Call Nane Ti me
Posh 52.
Spencer 59.
Ceorgi a 58.

Openi ng: 53 seconds

Pl ace Arnband

1 P0O8002

Cal |

Doc

Saturday, June 10, 2017
Performance |l Snooker

10
10
67
18
Ti me
10
59
64
39

51
15
61
66
08
Ti me
Ti me
ent
ent
ent

69
41
09

RC1

1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+3
1+7
1+7
1+7

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+5

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+5

Per f ormance |11

Nane Ti me

61.

60

RC1

1+4

16 inch Judge: Val Reiner

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+7  1+7 20
1+6 1+7 20
1+7  1+7 14
1+7  1+7 14
1+7  1+7 14
1+7  1+7 14

1+5 1+7 9
1+7  1+7 5
1+7  1+7 0

20 inch Judge: Val Reiner

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+7  1+7 27
1+7  1+7 27
1+7  1+7 27
1+6 1+7 20
1+7  1+7 14
1+7  1+7 9
1+6 1+7 0

12 inch Judge: Val Reiner

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+7  1+7 20
1+7  1+7 20
1+6 1+7 2

8 inch Judge: Val Reiner
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+7  1+7 20

Scor e

44
41
38
38
38
34
31
29
24

Scor e

51
51
51
41
38
33
21

Scor e
44

44
23

Scor e

41

Super Q
Super Q
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q
Super Q
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q
Qualified

Super Q



2 POS001 Haily 47.35

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

142 1+5 1+6

20

36



Saturday, June 10, 2017

Veterans Snooker
Openi ng: 50 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Val Reiner
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
1 V16001 Max 53. 75 1+5 1+6 1+7 20
2 V16002 Phoeni x No Ti e 1+7 1+7 1+3 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Scor e

41
22

Qualified



D stance: 160 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane

1 24006 Sequel

2 24015 Xarya
24005 Dezi
24017 Scout
24022 Hei st

D stance: 160 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane

1 22025 Solo 6

2 22006 Edwar d

3 22013 Cash

4 22037 Pl enty
22014 Buzz
22041 G mmi ck
22017 Bel | a
22048 DeVal t
22011 Raven
22016 Bode
22047 Johnny B
22050 Jesse Belle
22004 Dol ce

D stance: 160 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane

1 20012 W nni e

2 20003 Kenzi e

3 20010 Spi ce

4 20011 Zoe
20015 W cked

D stance: 155 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane
14002 Flirt

Saturday, June 10, 2017

39 seconds
Ti me

32.17
33.24
27.54
37.56
No Ti ne

39 seconds
Ti me

27. 88
30.79
31. 86
33.16
38. 44
40. 23
55.12
35.18
32.80
No Ti ne
38. 45
Absent
Absent

39 seconds
Ti me

33.
33.
32.34
57.07
39. 23

46
54

40 seconds
Ti me

No Ti nme

Masters Jumpers
Masters 24 inch Judge: Val
TFI ts R S F E
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 1 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0 1
0. 00 1 1 0 1
0. 00 0 0 0 1
Masters 22 inch Judge: Val
TFI ts R S F E
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 1 0 0
0. 00 0 1 0 0
0. 00 1 0 0 0
0. 00 1 0 0 0
1.23 1 0 0 0
16.12 0 0 0 1
0. 00 1 0 0 1
0. 00 1 0 0 1
0. 00 0 0 0 1
0. 00 0 0 0 1
Masters 20 inch Judge: Val
TFI ts R S F E
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 1 0 0 0
0. 00 1 1 0 0
18. 07 1 0 0 0
0.23 0 0 0 1
Masters 14 inch Judge: Val
TFI ts R S F E
0. 00 0 0 0 1

Rei ner

Scor e

0.00 Qualified

5.
Elim
Elim
Elim

Rei ner

00

Scor e

Rei ner

owuuau o

.00
.00

00

.00
.00
.23
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Qualified

0.00 Qualified

5.
10. 00
23. 07
Elim

Rei ner

00

Scor e

Elim



14010 Banner 48. 71 8.71 1
14004 Lydi a Absent
Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 42 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFIts R
1 10007 MboroHal! 33.14 0. 00 0
2 10006 HOTS 33.20 0. 00 0
10004 I nga 42.78 0.78 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 26
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 19.2%

10 inch Judge:

S

0
0
0

F

o o

1

Val
E

0
0
1

Elim

Rei ner
Scor e

0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified
Elim



D st ance:
Pl ace

P20007
P20017
P20001
P20011
P20005
P20018
P20021
P20019
P20002
P20009

A WOWN PP

D st ance:
Pl ace

P16016
P16013
P16002
P16011
P16026
P16018
P16023
P16010
P16015

A WOWN PP

D st ance:
Pl ace

1 P12004

D st ance:
Pl ace

P0O8002

160 yards
Arnband Cal

160 yards
Arnband Cal

155 yards
Arnband Cal

155 yards
Arnband Cal

Name

Dandy
Ri pl ey
Ki mber
W1l ow
Kash

Ci nder
Bounder
Carly
Angus
Udo

Name

Pi pit
Bl aze
Maddi e
Li ndy
Sayre
Kira
Toohey
Phoebe
Al bus

Name

Ceorgi a

Name

Doc

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

Saturday, June 10, 2017
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

42 seconds
Ti me

27. 86
30.11
42. 06
46. 06
36. 97
49, 58
No Ti ne
No Ti ne
Absent
Absent

42 seconds
Ti me

26. 09
31.42
41. 27
32.93
51.73
No Ti ne
No Ti ne
Absent
Absent

43 seconds
Ti me

64. 05

45 seconds
Ti me

Absent

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

21.05

TFl ts

coNopOOO

Perf ormance |11

. 00

00
06
06
00

. 58
. 00
. 00

R

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

S

OO OPr OO0OO0oOOo

Per f ormance |11

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0.
9
0
0

00

.73
. 00
. 00

R

OO PFrPFr OOoOOo

S

OO OO0 O0oOOo

Perf ormance |11

R

0

Per f or mance

R

S

0

[
S

20 inch Judge:

F

16 inch Judge:

F

12 inch Judge:

F

8 inch Judge:

F

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

OO OO0 O0oOOo

E

P RPPFPOOOOO

E

PP, OOOOO

E

0

E

Val Rei ner
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 06
4. 06
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Val Rei ner
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5.00
14.73
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Val Rei ner
Scor e

21. 05

Val Rei ner
Scor e



Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 16

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 31.3%

Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 45 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Val Reiner
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 V16001 Max 38.78 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5. 00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cococoor



